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DNF 
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GTS4 
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No. No. No. No. 

271 

59 

25 

66 

74 

15 

189 

363 

241 

14 

94 

121 

136 

20 

411 

16 

171 

86 

82 

Name Name Name Name 

Justin Wilson 

Hap Henderson 

Paul Stanton 

Danny Suter 

Brad Kettler 

Bruce Betts 

Team Anderson 

Joshua Brauer 

Drake Dittman 

Steven McCann 

Grant Lipsky 

Harry Voigt 

Frank Jacobs 

Sean Soulvie 

Jim McKendree 

Ben Snyder 

Doug Tabb 

John Scheier 

Keith Slankard 

Class Class Class Class 
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GTS2 
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9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 
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Diff Diff Diff Diff 

4.233 

DNF 

2.982 

8.564 

17.126 

35.114 

57.064 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

0.611 

14.376 

22.407 

DNS 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

2:05.058 

2:05.672 

2:02.331 

2:01.239 

2:03.312 

2:03.831 

2:05.644 

2:07.941 

2:05.689 

1:58.043 

1:58.366 

1:59.261 

2:00.617 

1:58.037 
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Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

136 - Failure to report to impound 

Car 20 Spec E46 - DQ from causing a collision 

Printed: 10/10/2020 8:44:30 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

0.611 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

76.917 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:58.037 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

77.772 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

82 - Keith Slankard 

 

NASA RM - Summertime Bash 

Lightning 

Race #2 

Race started at 17:08:56 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

8/15/2020 17:05 
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Pos Pos Pos Pos 

2 

Not qualified 

DQ 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not qualified 

DNS 

No. No. No. No. 

141 

20 

16 

64 

1 

31 

66 

Name Name Name Name 

Alexandra Sabados 

Will Pope 

Bill Bowdish 

Garrett Kasten 

Kevin Maxwell 

Daniel Brigham 

Charles Frahm 

Class Class Class Class 

GTS4 

Spec E46 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

944 Spec 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

7.689 

DQ 

7.218 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

1:58.683 

2:06.238 

2:04.381 

2:05.180 

2:08.279 

2:11.300 

In Lap In Lap In Lap In Lap 
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Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

77.772 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 
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