NASA RM - Summertime Bash Sorted on Laps

Lightning

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles

Race #2

8/15/2020 17:05

Race started at 17:08:56

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	M a ke/M odel
GTS1								
1	271	Justin Wilson	GTS1	9		2:05.058	4	Porsche SPB
2	59	Hap Henderson	GTS1	9	4.233	2:05.672	4	Porsche Box
Not qua	alified							
NF	25	Paul Stanton	GTS1		DNF		0	
GTS2								
1	66	Danny Suter	GTS2	9		2:02.331	3	BMW M3
2	74	Brad Kettler	GTS2	9	2.982	2:01.239	7	BMW M3
3	15	Bruce Betts	GTS2	9	8.564	2:03.312	7	BMW M3
4	189	Team Anderson	GTS2	9	17.126	2:03.831	4	
5	363	Joshua Brauer	GTS2	9	35.114	2:05.644	8	B M W E 3 6 M
6	241	Drake Dittman	GTS2	9	57.064	2:07.941	4	B M W 318is
Not qua	alified							
NS	14	Steven McCann	GTS2		DNS		0	BMW M3
NS	94	Grant Lipsky	GTS2		DNS		0	BMW M3
NS	121	Harry Voigt	GTS2		DNS		0	BMW Spec E
DQ	136	Frank Jacobs	GTS2	9	DQ	2:05.689	4	BMW M3
GTS3								
1	20	Sean Soulvie	GTS3	9		1:58.043	6	BMW M3
2	411	Jim McKendree	GTS3	9	0.611	1:58.366	5	BMW M3
3	16	Ben Snyder	GTS3	9	14.376	1:59.261	4	
4	171	Doug Tabb	GTS3	9	22.407	2:00.617	2	
Not qua	alified							
NS	86	John Scheier	GTS3		DNS		0	B M W 325is
GTS4								
1	82	Keith Slankard	GTS4	9		1:58.037	5	Porsche Cay

Announcements

136 - Failure to report to impound

Car 20 Spec E46 - DQ from causing a collision

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
0.611	76.917	1:58.037	77.772	82 - Keith Slankard			
Chief of Liming & Scoring Orbits							

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Printed: 10/10/2020 8:44:30 AM

Page 1/2

NASA RM - Summertime Bash Sorted on Laps

Lightning

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles

Race #2

8/15/2020 17:05

Race started at 17:08:56

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	M a ke/M odel
2	141	Alexandra Sabados	GTS4	9	7.689	1:58.683	6	Porsche RSR
Not qua	lified 20	Will Pope	Spec E46	9	DQ	2:06.238	5	BMW 330i
Spec Z								
1	16	Bill Bowdish	Spec Z	9		2:04.381	4	Nissan 350Z
2	64	Garrett Kasten	Spec Z	9	7.218	2:05.180	3	Nissan 350Z
3	1	Kevin Maxwell	Spec Z	8	1 Lap	2:08.279	5	Nissan 350Z
4	31	Daniel Brigham	Spec Z	8	1 Lap	2:11.300	8	Nissan 350Z
Not qua	lified							
NS	66	Charles Frahm	944 Spec		DNS		0	Porsche 944

Announcements

136 - Failure to report to impound

Car 20 Spec E46 - DQ from causing a collision

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.611	76.917	1:58.037	77.772	82 - Keith Slankard
Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Printed: 10/10/2020 8:44:30 AM